
Sr No Date Day III IV V

1 07.03.2024 Thursday Moral Edu. English Social Sc.

2 08.03.2024 Friday

3 09.03.2024 Saturday Hindi ... Sanskrit/ Punjabi

4 10.03.2024

5 11.03.2024 Monday ... Science Maths

6 12.03.2024 Tuesday English ... ...

7 13.03.2024 Wednesday ... Social Sc. English

8 14.03.2024 Thursday Maths ... ...

9 15.03.2024 Friday ... Hindi Science

10 16.03.2024 Saturday Social Sc. ... ...

11 17.03.2024

12 18.03.2024 Monday ... Maths Hindi

13 19.03.2024 Tuesday Science ... ...

14 20.03.2024 Wednesday ... Moral Edu GK/ Drawing

15 21.03.2024 Thursday GK/ Drawing ... ...

16 22.03.2024 Friday ... GK/ Drawing Moral Edu
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